
Schedule for Under Graduate 

DATE DAY time  TOPIC Teacher's Name 

2/2/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SPINE 
FRACTURES 

CERVICAL,THORAIC & 
LUMBAR # WITH 
PARAPLEGIA MANAGEMENT 

Dr Ashok Rathod 

9/2/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SPINE 1 PID & CANAL STENOSIS Dr A.B 
Goregaonakr 

16/2/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SPINE2 SPONDYLOLISTHESIS Dr A.B 
Goregaonakr 

23/2/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SPINE3 SCOLIOSIS & KYPHOSIS Dr Ashok Rathod 

1/3/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

TUBERCULO
SIS 

GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF 
OSTEOARTICULAR 
TUBERCULOSIS 

Dr Anoop D 

8/3/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

TUBERCULO
SIS 

HIP,KNEE,SMALL BONES Dr Anoop D 

15/3/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

TUBERCULO
SIS 

TB SPINE & PARAPLEGIA, 
MDR TB 

Dr Anoop D 

22/3/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

HAND SOFT 
TISSUE 
PROBLEMS 

CTS,DEQUERVIANS,MALLET
,BUTTAINAIRES,DUPTYREN
S,TRIGGER 

Dr Pankaj Pawar 

29/3/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

ACUTE 
OSTEOMYEL
ITIS

 Dr Pankaj Pawar 

5/4/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

CHRONIC 
OSTEOMYEL
ITIS 

 Dr Pankaj Pawar 

12/4/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

ARTHRITIS1 AVN Dr Harshad  
Argekar 

19/4/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

ARTHRITIS2 DEGENERATIVE 
OSTEOARTHRITIS 

Dr Harshad  
Argekar 

26/4/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SUMMER 
VACATION 

  

3/5/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SUMMER 
VACATION 

  

10/5/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SUMMER 
VACATION 

  

17/5/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SUMMER 
VACATION 

  

24/5/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SUMMER 
VACATION 

  



31/5/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

SUMMER 
VACATION 

  

7/6/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

ARTHRITIS3 INFECTIVE ARTHRITIS Dr Abhijeet Kale 

14/6/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

ARTHRITIS4 INFLAMAMTORY JOIJNT 
DISEASE 

Dr Abhijeet Kale 

21/6/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

 NON UNION IN # Dr A.B 
Goregaonakr 

28/6/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

PERIPHERAL 
NERVE 
DISORDERS
1 

CLASSIFICATION, 
PATHOLOGY,BRACHIAL 
PLEXUS INJURIES 

Dr Pankaj Pawar 

5/7/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

PERIPHERAL 
NERVE 
DISORDERS
2 

RADIAL,ULNAR,MEDIAN 
NERVE PALSY,COMMON 
LOWERLIMB PALSIES 

Dr Pankaj Pawar 

12/7/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

BONYTUMO
URS1 

CLASSIFICATION,INVESTIGA
TION,DIAGNOSTIC 
MODDALITIES,STAGING 
AND PRINCIPLES OF 
TREATMENT 

Dr Abhijeet Kale 

19/7/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

BONY 
TUMOURS2 

BENIGN BONY TUMOURS Dr Abhijeet Kale 

26/7/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

BONY 
TUMOURS3 

MALIGNANT BONY 
TUMOURS 

Dr Abhijeet Kale 

2/8/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

AMPUTATIO
N1 

INDICATIONS, PRINCIPLES 
OF MANAGEMENTUL,REHAB 
AND PROSTHESIS 

Dr Santosh B. 

9/8/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

AMPUTATIO
N2 

LL 
AMPUTATIONS,REHABLITAT
IONS & PROSTHEIS 

Dr Santosh B. 

16/8/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

PEDIATRIC 
ORTHOPEID
CS1 

DDH,SCFE Dr Binoti Seth 

23/8/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

PEDIATRIC 
ORTHOPEDI
CS2

RICKETS & METABOLIC 
BONE GROWTH 
DISORDERS

Dr Pankaj Pawar 

30/8/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

PEDIATRIC 
ORTHOPEDI
CS3 

CTEV, CVT,TIBIA 
VARA,BLOUNTS,APOPHYSIT
IS 

Dr Binoti Seth 

6/9/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

LOWER 
LIMB-TIBIA & 
FOOT 

POTTS #,TARSAL BONES & 
FOOT 

Dr Pankaj Pawar 

13/9/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

 PATHOLOGICAL 
FRACTURES 

Dr Santosh B. 

20/9/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 

 RECNT ADVANCES IN 
ORTHOPEDICS 

Dr Anoop D 



9.00 a.m. 

27/9/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

GENERAL 
ORTHOPEDI
CS 

SPLINTS Dr Abhijeet Kale 

4/10/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

GENERAL 
ORTHOPEDI
CS 

 Dr Pankaj Pawar 

11/10/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

GENERAL 
ORTHOPEDI
CS 

CONSERVATIVE 
MANAGEMENT OF 
FRACTURES 

Dr Pankaj Pawar 

18/10/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

WINTER 
VACATION 

  

25/10/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

WINTER 
VACATION 

  

1/11/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

WINTER 
VACATION 

  

8/11/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

WINTER 
VACATION 

  

15/11/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

WINTER 
VACATION 

  

22/11/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

GENERAL 
ORTHOPEDI
CS 

JOINT DISLOCATIONS & 
THEIR MANAGEMENT 

Dr Santosh B. 

29/11/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

GENERAL 
ORTHOPEDI
CS 

STRUCTUREOF 
BONE/CATILAGE,CLASSIFIC
ATION,FRACTURE HEALING 
AND ITS COMPLICATIONS 

DR Pravin 
Jadhav 

6/12/2016 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

GENERAL 
ORTHOPEDI
CS 

TRACTION IN 
ORTHOPEDICS 

Dr Ashok Rathod 

13/12/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

GENERAL 
ORTHOPEDI
CS 

HISTORY OF ORTHOPEDICS Dr A.B 
Goregaonakr 

20/12/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

 ARTHROSCOPY/JOINT 
REPLACMENT IN 
ORTHOPEDICS 

Dr Pankaj Pawar 

27/12/16 Tuesday 8.00 
a.m.- 
9.00 a.m. 

 SUPRACONDYLAR 
HUMERUS # 

Dr Anoop D 

 

 

POSTGRADUATE TRAINING SCHEDULE” 

 



SR 
NO. 

DAY TOPICS  ATTENDANCE 

1 Every Thursday Trauma Audit All faculty &  
residents  

2 Every Monday-Saturday Case Presentations All faculty &  
residents 

3 OT Washing Day/ Month Clinical Meeting All faculty &  
residents 

 

 


